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Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or released: Not Applicable

rantor(s)
1. Jarred Jackman, Sarah Widdop, Occupants, and Parties in Possession, Defendants
2.
3.
4,
Additional names on page of document.
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rantees(s)
1. iQ Credit Union, Plaintiff
2.
3.
4.

Additional names on page of document

Legal description (abbreviated: i.e. lot, block, plat or section, township, range)
Not Applicable

Additional legal is on pages of document

Assessor’s Property Tax Parcel/Account Number
Not Applicable

Additional parcels are on page of document
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! | SKAMANIA COUNTY
) FILED
3 0CT -3 2012
4 SHARON K. VANGE, CLERK
DEPUTY
5
6 .
7 IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON
8 FOR THE COUNTY OF SKAMANIA
9 IQ CREDIT UNION, Case No. 11-2-00065-8
10 Plaintiff,
SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT
11 V.
12 JARRED JACKMAN, SARAH WIDDOP, ‘ .
individuals, OCCUPANTS and PARTIES IN / / - @ i 0 0 / 09 O

13 POSSESSION,

14 Defendants.

15

16 STATE OF OREGON )

17 County of Multnomah % >

18 CLERK'S ACTION

19 The Clerk is requested to enter full satisfaction of the judgment in the above-
20 entitled action.

21 Judgment creditor, iQ Credit Union, by and through its attorneys, acknowledges

22 full payment of the judgment entered in favor of plaintiff and against defendants Jarred Jackman

73 and Sarah Widdop, and the Clerk of the Court is heréby authorized to satisfy said Judgment.

24 JUDGMENT SUMMARY
25  Judgment Creditor: iQ Credit Union
Judgment Debtors: Jarred Jackman and Sarah Widdop
26 Attorney for Judgment Creditor: ~ Melissa E. Beyer
FARLEIGH WADA WITT
Attorneys at Law
SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT - 1 121 SW Morrison Street, Suite 600
PADOCS\MQCU\66516\PLDG\3CM2799.D0C Portland, Oregon 97204-3136

Telephone: (503) 228-6044
Facsimile: (503) 228-1741
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15
16
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23
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25
26

Attorney for Judgment Debtors:

First Claim for Relief:
Principal Judgment Amount:
Interest to Date of Judgment:

Late Charge:
Interest Rate After Judgment:

Second Claim for Relief:
Title Search Fee:
Interest Rate After Judgment:

All Claims for Relief:

Costs:

Other Recovery Amounts:
Attorney Fees:

Interest Rate After Judgment:

Erin B. McAleer

$198,870.82

$4,111.65 as of May 6, 2011, plus $35.91

per day thereafter until the date judgment is entered
$134.06

*6.50 percent per annum

$811.50
*6.50 percent per annum

$687.08

$70.00

$3,913.00

*6.50 percent per annum

*Post-judgment simple interest at the contact rate of 6.50% per annum on. the first, second, and

all claims for relief, from the date judgment is entered until paid in full.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that 1Q Credit Union, the judgment

creditor in an action in the Superior Court of the State of Washington for the County of

Skamania, wherein iQ Credit Union was plaintiff, and Jarred Jackman and Sarah Widdop were

defendants, hereby acknowledges Full Satisfaction of the Judgment recovered against the

defendants on or about August 9, 2011, which judgment is entered in the execution docket of

said Superior Court.

Dated: October 2~ , 2012,

FARLEIGH WADA WITT

By: /\/\ .. ¥ bl/\/
Melissa E. Beyer, WSBA #42551
mbeyer@fwwlaw.com ’
(503) 228-6044
Of Attorneys for Plaintiff

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this& "‘( day of October, 2012.

OFFICIAL SEAL

KAREN L HAMMER
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 440684
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 1, 2013

L 2 Lo

Notary Public for Oregon

SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT - 2

P:ADOCSMQCU\66516\PLDG\3CM2799.DOC

FARLEIGH WADA WITT
Attorneys at Law
121 SW Morrison Street, Suite 600
Portland, Oregon 97204-3136
Telephone: (503) 228-6044
Facsimile: (503) 228-1741
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2

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on October 2. , 2012, I served the foregoing

3 SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT on the following individual by depositing a true copy

4

thereof, contained in a sealed envelope, with first-class postage prepaid addressed to his last

5 known regular address and deposited in the Post Office at Portland, Oregon:

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Jarred Jackman

2025 NE Everett St.

Camas, WA 98607
Defendant, Pro Se

Sarah Widdop

2025 NE Everett St.

Camas, WA 98607
Defendant, Pro Se

Dated: October 72 ,2012.

Page 1 — CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

P:\DOCS\IQCU\66516\DOC\3CM3263.DOC

FARLEIGH WADA WITT

By: U /\/qv ‘ %//\/
Melissa E. Beyer, WSBA(#42551
mbeyer@fwwlaw.com
(503) 228-6044
Of Attorneys for Plaintiff

FARLEIGH WADA WITT
Attorneys at Law
121 SW Morrison Street, Suite 600
Portland, Oregon 97204-3136
Telephone: (503) 228-6044
Facsimile: (503) 228-1741
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